10:00

10:20

11:30

12:30

1:30

1:45

2:30

2:45

3:00

CHARLES M. RUSSELL NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE
COMMUNITY WORKING GROUP MEETING

July 14, 2022 from 10:00am — 3:00pm
The Great Northern Hotel, Malta, MT and Zoom

Meeting Theme: Drought Discussion

Welcome and Grounding Question— Bill Milton, Facilitator
Stakeholder Updates — Everyone

Drought Discussion Part |

Lunch (price will vary as we are ordering off the menu)

Farmer and Rancher Mental Health Resources — Michelle Grocke, MSU Extension Health
and Wellness Specialist

Drought Discussion Part Il
CMR CWG Fall Meeting Feedback
Meeting Summary

Adjourn



