## CHARLES M. RUSSELL NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE COMMUNITY WORKING GROUP MEETING

July 14, 2022 from 10:00am — 3:00pm The Great Northern Hotel, Malta, MT and Zoom

## Meeting Theme: Drought Discussion

10:00	Welcome and Grounding Question—Bill Milton, Facilitator
10:20	Stakeholder Updates – Everyone
11:30	Drought Discussion Part I
12:30	Lunch (price will vary as we are ordering off the menu)
1:30	Farmer and Rancher Mental Health Resources – Michelle Grocke, MSU Extension Health and Wellness Specialist
1:45	Drought Discussion Part II
2:30	CMR CWG Fall Meeting Feedback
2:45	Meeting Summary
3:00	Adjourn